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Behalf of: Ohio Edison Company, The Cleveland Electric 

Illuminating Company and The Toledo Edison Company

Summary of document: Exhibit A
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Ohio Edison Company, The Cleveland
Electric Illuminating Company and The
Toledo Edison Company
2012 Compliance Costs
13-X909-EL-ACP
CONFIDENTIAL

Category
Ohio Solar 
Other Solar 
Ohio Non-Solar 
Other Non-Solar

$/REC (average)
$249.97

$27.82
$59.99

$1.74
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